
Christmas & 
New Year
2018/19 

Merry Christmas
Call 01202 777766 or visit          or www.thejunctionbroadstone.co.uk 
Station Approach • Broadstone • BH18 8AX

Opening
Times

THE JUNCTION
PART OF YMCA BOURNEMOUTH

Monday 24th December Centre Closed

Tuesday 25th December Centre Closed

Wednesday 26th December Centre Closed

Thursday 27th December 6.00am - 10.30pm

Friday 28th December 6.00am - 9.30pm

Saturday 29th December 7.00am - 6.00pm

Sunday 30th December 8.00am - 9.30pm

Monday 31st December 6.00am - 4.00pm

Tuesday 1st January 8.00am - 4.00pm

Wednesday 2nd January Back to normal 
opening/closing 
times


